
 

 

Germantown Board of Education 

Tentative Work Session & Business Meetings 2025-2026 
 

Date Time Event 

Tuesday, August 12, 2025 5:30 p.m. Work Session 

Tuesday, August 26, 2025 6:00 p.m. Business Meeting 

Tuesday, September 23, 2025 5:30 p.m. Work Session 

Tuesday, September 30, 2025 6:00 p.m. Business Meeting 

Tuesday, October 21, 2025 5:30 p.m. Work Session 

Tuesday, October 28, 2025 6:00 p.m. Business Meeting 

Tuesday, November 11, 2025 5:30 p.m. Work Session 

Tuesday, November 18, 2025 6:00 p.m. Business Meeting 

*Tuesday, December 16, 2025 
4:30 p.m. 

6:00 p.m. 

Work Session 
 

Business Meeting 

Tuesday, January 20, 2026 5:30 p.m. Work Session 

Tuesday, January 27, 2026 6:00 p.m. Business Meeting 

Tuesday, February 10, 2026 5:30 p.m. Work Session 

Tuesday, February 24, 2026 6:00 p.m. Business Meeting 

Tuesday, March 10, 2026 5:30 p.m. Work Session 

Tuesday, March 24, 2026 6:00 p.m. Business Meeting 

*Tuesday, April 14, 2026 
  4:00 p.m. 

5:30 p.m. 

  BUDGET Session 

  Work Session 

Tuesday, April 28, 2026 6:00 p.m. Business Meeting 

Tuesday, May 12, 2026 5:30 p.m. Work Session 

Tuesday, May 19, 2026 6:00 p.m. Business Meeting 

*Tuesday, June 16, 2026 
4:30 p.m. 

6:00 p.m. 

  Work Session 

  Business Meeting 

    *Combined meeting 


